Data Sheet
Broadcom AEAT-9988M-DS100
July 12, 2024
Description
The Broadcom® AEAT-9988M is an angular magnetic rotary
sensor that provides accurate angular measurement over a
full 360 degrees of rotation. It is a versatile solution capable
of supporting a broad range of applications with its robust

Magnetic Encoder IC:
High-Resolution 23-Bit Absolute Incremental Encoder
Product Ordering Information
Ordering Part
Number Product Description Package Delivery Form
AEAT-9988M-D30 High-accuracy magnetic encoder, 16 bits MT and
23 bits ST, SSI SPI RS-485
DFN 30 leads, 8.2 mm × 5 mm Tube, 44 pieces
AEAT-9988M-102 High-accuracy magnetic encoder, 16 bits MT and
23 bits ST, SSI SPI RS-485
DFN 30 leads, 8.2 mm × 5 mm Tape and Reel, 100 pieces
AEAT-9988M-104 High-accuracy magnetic encoder, 16 bits MT and
23 bits ST, SSI, SPI, RS-485
DFN 30 leads, 8.2 mm × 5 mm Tape and Reel, 500 pieces
AEAT-9988MB-D30 High-accuracy magnetic encoder, 16 bits MT and
23 bits ST, SSI, SPI, RS-485, BiSS-C
DFN 30 leads, 8.2 mm × 5 mm Tube, 44 pieces
AEAT-9988MB-102 High-accuracy magnetic encoder, 16 bits MT and
23 bits ST, SSI, SPI, RS-485, BiSS-C
DFN 30 leads, 8.2 mm × 5 mm Tape and Reel, 100 pieces
AEAT-9988MB-104 High-accuracy magnetic encoder, 16 bits MT and
23 bits ST, SSI, SPI, RS-485, BiSS-C
DFN 30 leads, 8.2 mm × 5 mm Tape and Reel, 500 pieces
HEDS-9988MEVB AEAT-9988M SSI, SPI, RS-485 Evaluation Board — 1 piece per box
HEDS-9988MBEVB AEAT-9988MB SSI, SPI, RS-485, BiSS-C
Evaluation Board
— 1 piece per box
HEDS-9988PRGEVB AEAT-9988MB Programming Kit with 2 units of
evaluation board HEDS-9988MBEVB, 1 set of